EAST HAMPTON
COMMUNITY DINNERS

2019 - 2020
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Tuesday Nov 12  East Hampton Fire Depariment 5:30-7:30
Wednesday Nov 13  Most Holy Trinity 5:00 - 7:00
Friday Nov 15  St. Michael’s Housing 5:00 - 6:30
Tuesday Dec 10 East Hampton Fire Department 5:30-7:30
Friday Dec 20 St. Michael’s Housing 5:00 - 6:30
Wednesday Jan8 Most Holy Trinity 5:00-7:00
Tuesday Jan 14 East Hampton Fire Department 5:30-7:30
Friday Jan 17 St. Michael’s Housing 5:00 - 6:30
Tuesday Feb 11 East Hampton Fire Department 5:30-7:30
Wednesday Feb 12 Most Holy Trinity 5:00-7:00
Friday Feb 21 St. Michael’s Housing 5:00 - 6:30
Tuesday Mar 10  East Hampton Fire Department 5:30-7:30
Wednesday Mar 11 Most Holy Trinity 5:00-7:00
Friday Mar 20  St. Michael's Housing 5:00 - 6:30

Fire Department Most Holy Trinity St. Michael’s Housing
1 Cedar Street 77 Buell Lane 488 Montauk Hwy





